Jena Stadteinzel Herren 2018/19
Vorrunde

Platz Name

1 Thimmler, Alexander
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Rentsch, Mirko

Rentsch, Frank

Kiihn, Mike

Badelt, Markus

Marmuth, Detlev

Kunze, René

Koénig, Marcel

Themel, Dieter

Krumholz, Andy

Berger, Steffen

Henkel, Marco

Mewes, Frank

Golke, Mario

Kirchberger, Robert

Miuller, Gunter

Busch, Benjamin

Golke, Christopher

Roésch, Dieter

Jeschag, Andreas
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Breitenberger, Christoph

Pins:

Verein

Roma Bowlers e.V.
1.329 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 221,50

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1.288 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 214,67

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1.259 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 209,83

Roma Bowlers e.V.
1.238 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 206,33

Roma Bowlers e.V.
1.194 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 199,00

Roma Bowlers e.V.
1.155 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 192,50

Roma Bowlers e.V.
1.143 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 190,50

Roma Bowlers e.V.
1.093 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 182,17

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1.086 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 181,00

Roma Bowlers e.V.

1.072 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 178,67

Roma Bowlers e.V.

1.056 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 176,00

BC Pin Ghosts Jena

1.053 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 175,50

Roma Bowlers e.V.

1.053 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 175,50

Roma Bowlers e.V.

1.048 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 174,67

Roma Bowlers e.V.

1.041 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 173,50

Roma Bowlers e.V.

1.005 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 167,50

Roma Bowlers e.V.

999 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 166,50

Roma Bowlers e.V.

984 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 164,00

Roma Bowlers e.V.

947 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 157,83

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

798 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 133,00

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

737 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 122,83
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Pins Spiele

1.329
213 219

1.288
237 201

1.259
202 205

1.238
226 215

1.194
174 212

1.155
167 234

1.143
180 208

1.093
196 224

1.086
192 181

1.072
146 209

1.056
183 156

1.053
172 196

1.053
166 206

1.048
199 167

1.041
141 205

1.005
176 136

999
175 171

984
182 165

947
168 118

798
120 123

737
150 135
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09.02.2019
Jena - Bowling Roma

Schnitt Gesamt

221,50 1.329
183

214,67 1.288
201

209,83 1.259
157

206,33 1.238
183

199,00 1.194
173

192,50 1.155
174

190,50 1.143
182

182,17 1.093
148

181,00 1.086
187

178,67 1.072
160

176,00 1.056
204

175,50 1.053
143

175,50 1.053
171

174,67 1.048
181

173,50 1.041
202

167,50 1.005
183

166,50 999
182

164,00 984
157

157,83 947
159

133,00 798
116

122,83 737

96



